Velichovska sedmicka
23.06.2024 Velichovky

800m - Nejml. Zaci

start ~ 10:07:01 | 2015 - 2016 | pfihlaseno: 6

kategorie
kluci 248
kluci 245
kluci 253
kluci 252
kluci 210
kluci 239
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

BERAN ADAM JO
KUBICA FILIP
NOSEK JAN
PECKA KAREL
VENCLAK LUKAS
ZAJACIK SIMON

startovni listina

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
SEF CZE SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
POL  GORYLASY
CZE HC WIKOV HRONOV
CZE EMILOVA STOPA
CZE BKN
CZE BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
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rocnik
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
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